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NC 2 2017
G Resultater dag 2

Distanse: 100m_Kval Klasse: MJr

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 100m Note
1 37 | Sander Mikkelsen Jevnaker IF 10.19
2 31 Hakon Saether Nord-Odal IL 10.52
3 33 | Pal Myhren Kristensen Arendal SK 10.55
4 34 | Viktor Sgrbukt Krumsvik Arendal SK 10.59
5 22 | Daniel Thuv Eriksen Herkules Skgyter 10.78
6 26 | Carlos Wasvik IF Fram 11.45

Distanse: 100m_Kval Klasse: MSr

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 100m Note
1 48 | Simen Kroken Aktiv SK 10.20
2 63 Vegard Hansen Kongsvinger SK 10.98
3 61 Hans Arne Frodal SSK Toten 11.18

Distanse: 100m_finale Klasse: Kir

Plass  StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 100m Note
1 6 Trine Heian Sandefjord SK 11.89
2 8  Guro Ruden Brgrby Jevnaker IF 12.46

Distanse: 100m_finale Klasse: KSr
Plass  StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 100m Note
1 13 Else Merethe Omsland IF Fram 12.49

Distanse: 100m_finale Klasse: MJr

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 100m Note
1 37 | Sander Mikkelsen Jevnaker IF 10.21
2 33 Pal Myhren Kristensen Arendal SK 10.64
3 34 | Viktor Sgrbukt Krumsvik Arendal SK 10.65
4 31 Hakon Saether Nord-Odal IL 10.70

Distanse: 100m_finale Klasse: MSr

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 100m Note
1 48 Simen Kroken Aktiv SK 10.21
2 63 Vegard Hansen Kongsvinger SK 10.81
3 61 Hans Arne Frodal SSK Toten 11.51
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NC 2 2017
Resultater dag 2
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Distanse: 1000m_dag2 Klasse: KJr

Fornavn Etternavn Klubb
Ragne Wiklund Aktiv SK
Marte Bjerkreim Furnée Asker SK
Gina Engebraten Nord-Odal IL
Julie Berg Sjgbrend Aktiv SK
Guro Ruden Brgrby Jevnaker IF
Trine Heian Sandefjord SK
Camilla Hvammen KIF

Distanse: 1000m_dag2 Klasse: KSr

Fornavn Etternavn Klubb
Marit Fjellanger Bghm SSSK
Ida Sanderud Nord-Odal IL
Else Merethe Omsland IF Fram

Distanse: 1500m_dag2 Klasse: MJr

Fornavn Etternavn Klubb
Hallgeir Engebraten Nord-Odal IL
Sindre Baas Dglemo IL
Thomas Lande Eriksen Aktiv SK
Pal Myhren Kristensen Arendal SK
Sondre Kvalshaugen | Glesne Geithus IL
Didrik Mgller Nordal IF Fram
Sander Eitrem Nord-Odal IL
Daniel Thuv Eriksen Herkules Skgyter
Tobias Flgiten Nord-Odal IL
Bendik Mauseth Hamar IL
Hakon Saether Nord-Odal IL
Jan-Erland Asbjgrnhus Geithus IL
Magnus Ripsrud Stange SK
Bjgrnar Borgersen Geithus IL
Emil Hansen DSK
Carlos Wasvik IF Fram
Robin Sleeking Hol IL

1000m
1:26.82
1:31.67
1:34.67
1:36.14
1:36.42
1:36.57
1:38.46

1000m
1:27.48
1:31.01
1:37.51

1500m
1:57.28
1:58.73
1:59.85
2:02.94
2:03.45
2:04.65
2:05.01
2:06.13
2:07.77
2:08.82
2:11.80
2:13.07
2:13.31
2:13.72
2:13.89
2:21.11
2:31.08
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Note

Note
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NC 2 2017
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Plass  StartNr

1 57
2 62
3 55
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5 58
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7 66
8 51
9 63
10 67
11 44
12 46
13 45
14 48
15 54
16 61

Plass  StartNr
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3 3
4 4
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1 16
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Distanse: 1500m_dag2 Klasse: MSr

Fornavn Etternavn Klubb
Einar Agdestein Asker SK
Magnus Bakken Haugli Jevnaker IF
Runar Njatun Krgyer Asker SK
Fredrik van der Horst | TT
Ole Bjgrnsmoen Naess Tynset IF
Vetle Stangeland 1T
Kristian Gamme Ulekleiv Gjpvik SK
Robin Nicolai Gruben Nord-Odal IL
Vegard Hansen Kongsvinger SK
Kristian Varvik TSK
Martin Bjertnes Geithus IL
Eivind Lia Geithus IL
Reidar Borgersen Geithus IL
Simen Kroken Aktiv SK
pal Agdestein Asker SK
Hans Arne Frodal SSK Toten

Distanse: 3000m_dag2 Klasse: Kir

Fornavn Etternavn Klubb
Ragne Wiklund Aktiv SK
Julie Berg Sjgbrend Aktiv SK
Marte Bjerkreim Furnée Asker SK
Gina Engebraten Nord-Odal IL

Distanse: 3000m_dag2 Klasse: KSr

Fornavn Etternavn Klubb
Marit Fjellanger Bghm SSSK
Marie Bakken Haugli Jevnaker IF

1500m
1:55.35
1:55.93
1:56.19
1:56.19
1:57.11
1:57.28
1:57.53
1:59.37
2:02.65
2:02.82
2:03.87
2:04.25
2:07.21
2:12.97
2:17.81
2:19.01

3000m
4:37.28
5:05.03
5:13.87
5:24.06

3000m
4:37.92
4:56.16

Note

Note

Note
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NC 2 2017
Resultater dag 2

Distanse: 5000m_dag2 Klasse: MJr

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 5000m Note
1 32 Hallgeir Engebraten Nord-Odal IL 7:03.52
2 38 | Thomas Lande Eriksen Aktiv SK 7:18.54
3 40 Sindre Baas Dglemo IL 7:25.99
4 29 Tobias Flgiten Nord-Odal IL 7:29.29
5 25 | Didrik Mgller Nordal IF Fram 7:36.65
6 41  Sondre Kvalshaugen | Glesne Geithus IL 7:39.47
7 30 | Sander Eitrem Nord-Odal IL 7:40.33
8 21  Bendik Mauseth Hamar IL 7:52.54
9 35| Magnus Ripsrud Stange SK 8:07.63

Distanse: 5000m_dag2 Klasse: MSr

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 5000m Note
1 58 Ole Bjgrnsmoen Naess Tynset IF 6:54.95
2 59 | Fredrik van der Horst | TT 6:59.55
3 51 | Robin Nicolai Gruben Nord-Odal IL 7:04.72
4 60 Vetle Stangeland 1T 7:06.03
5 56 Anders Bjerkreim Furnée Asker SK 7:09.48
6 44 | Martin Bjertnes Geithus IL 7:24.45
7 67 | Kristian Varvik TSK 7:31.25
8 45 | Reidar Borgersen Geithus IL 7:38.39
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